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StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt D/H Gruppe Start

35 Schröder, Harald Atruvia Münster H C 1

36 Rademacher, Frank FOSECO Borken H D 1

37 Leitner, Marcel FOSECO Borken H D 1

38 Schröder, Renate FOSECO Borken D K 1

39 Siewert, Jörg FOSECO Borken H D 1

102 Schümann, Philipp TKD Quelle Berlin H B 1

103 Bliesner, Christian TKD Quelle Berlin H B 1

109 Lüdeke, Carmen Hamburger Hochbahn Hamburg D I 1

116 Kuhtal, Manfred Elbe-Sport Hamburg H F1 1

117 Fahrenkrog, Jürgen Elbe-Sport Hamburg H F2 1

118 Anten, Werner Elbe-Sport Hamburg H D 1

119 Retzlaff, Adelbert Elbe-Sport Hamburg H D 1

124 Kunert, Volker HHLA Hamburg H F2 1

125 Krüger, Karsten HHLA Hamburg H F1 1

126 Krüger, Joachim HHLA Hamburg H F1 1

127 Blaudzun, Torsten HHLA Hamburg H F1 1

128 Krüger, Petra 2Blond2Bowl Hanau D G 1

129 Krüger, Michael 2Blond2Bowl Hanau H D 1

130 Kuchenbrod, Gabriele 2Blond2Bowl Hanau D K 1

131 Kuchenbrod, Frank 2Blond2Bowl Hanau H B 1

132 Hübner, Eileen 2Blond2Bowl Hanau D G 1

133 Hübner, Enrico 2Blond2Bowl Hanau H D 1 22
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3 Krüger, Stefan Commerzbank Hamburg H C 1

4 Kalenski, Petra Commerzbank Hamburg D I 1

12 Albert, Horst Greenhorn 72 Berlin H F2 1

13 Albert, Beate Greenhorn 72 Berlin D L 1

14 Richter, Jürgen Greenhorn 72 Berlin H C 1

16 Gembus, Frank SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H F1 1

17 Siekmann, Frank SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H E 1

18 Ahrens, Gerd SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H F2 1

19 Bieniok, Jannik SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H A 1

20 Fischer, Andreas SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H E 1

21 Fischer, Bettina SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover D L 1

22 Sonns, Dieter SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H F2 1

23 Bauer, Carsten SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H E 1

24 Samoray, Peter SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H D 1

25 Samoray, Ruth SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover D I 1

36 Rademacher, Frank FOSECO Borken H D 2

37 Leitner, Marcel FOSECO Borken H D 2

38 Schröder, Renate FOSECO Borken D K 2

39 Siewert, Jörg FOSECO Borken H D 2

50 Fütterer, Yvonne SG Stern Sindelfingen D K 1

55 Fütterer, Bernd SG Stern Sindelfingen H C 1

67 Ronge, Josephina Mahle Stuttgart D I 1

98 Hardtke, Daniel TKD Quelle Berlin H A 1

99 Hardtke, Juliana TKD Quelle Berlin D G 1

100 Donner, Ines TKD Quelle Berlin D G 1

101 Donner, Jaden TKD Quelle Berlin H C 1

102 Schümann, Philipp TKD Quelle Berlin H B 2

103 Bliesner, Christian TKD Quelle Berlin H B 2

104 Hildebrand, Peter TKD Quelle Berlin H F2 1

105 Schauß, Jürgen TKD Quelle Berlin H F2 1

106 Beßer, Klaus TKD Quelle Berlin H F2 1

107 Rietz, Jürgen TKD Quelle Berlin H C 1

109 Lüdeke, Carmen Hamburger Hochbahn Hamburg D I 2

122 Reischmann, Angela BAM Bowler e.V. Möchengladbach D H 1

123 Reischmann, Michael BAM Bowler e.V. Möchengladbach H C 1

128 Krüger, Petra 2Blond2Bowl Hanau D G 2

129 Krüger, Michael 2Blond2Bowl Hanau H D 2

130 Kuchenbrod, Gabriele 2Blond2Bowl Hanau D K 2

131 Kuchenbrod, Frank 2Blond2Bowl Hanau H B 2

132 Hübner, Eileen 2Blond2Bowl Hanau D G 2

133 Hübner, Enrico 2Blond2Bowl Hanau H D 2

135 Braun, Cornelia SG Siemens Holzmann Frankfurt D I 1

136 Krüger, Carmen SG Siemens Holzmann Frankfurt D I 1

137 Krüger, Michael SG Siemens Holzmann Frankfurt H B 1 44
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1 Endreß, Maren Commerzbank Hamburg D M 1

2 Endreß, Rudi Commerzbank Hamburg H D 1

15 Richter, Petra Greenhorn 72 Berlin D L 1

24 Samoray, Peter SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H D 2

25 Samoray, Ruth SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover D I 2

26 Siefert, Elke SSB AG Stuttgart D K 1

27 Siefert, Rainer SSB AG Stuttgart H D 1

29 Achtert, André Telekom Oldenburg H B 1

30 Kaiser, Fredo Telekom Oldenburg H C 1

31 Schulte-Siering, Joachim FA WST Oldenburg H D 1

32 Blanke, Sabine TT STARS Bremen D L 1

35 Schröder, Harald Atruvia Münster H C 2

41 Lehmeier, Jochen BHB 2001 Berlin H F1 1

42 Titze, Sabine BHB 2001 Berlin D L 1

43 Titze, Steffen BHB 2001 Berlin H E 1

50 Fütterer, Yvonne SG Stern Sindelfingen D K 2

51 Wichmann, Sabine SG Stern Sindelfingen D K 1

52 Bauer, Dieter SG Stern Sindelfingen H D 1

53 Bayer, Armin SG Stern Sindelfingen H F2 1

54 Bender, Heinz SG Stern Sindelfingen H D 1

55 Fütterer, Bernd SG Stern Sindelfingen H C 2

56 Goihl, Hermann SG Stern Sindelfingen H D 1

59 Nissler, Andreas SG Stern Sindelfingen H D 1

60 Poltrock, Peter SG Stern Sindelfingen H C 1

61 Stalder, Thomas SG Stern Sindelfingen H C 1

62 Starke, Rolf SG Stern Sindelfingen H D 1

63 Weerts, Birgit HeiPei&Co Oldenburg D K 1

64 Weerts, Norbert OLB Oldenburg H D 1

65 Geerdes, Edith OLB Oldenburg D H 1

66 Janssen, Detlef Airbus Oldenburg H C 1

67 Ronge, Josephina Mahle Stuttgart D I 2

72 Petry, Jürgen ThyssenKrupp Stahl Duisburg H F2 1

73 Beuer, Kurt ThyssenKrupp Stahl Duisburg H F2 1

110 Teixeira-Silva, Abel LWL Münster Münster H F1 1

111 Deppe, Lothar LWL Münster Münster H F2 1

112 König, Marco LWL Münster Münster H C 1

113 König, Stefanie LWL Münster Münster D K 1

114 Reinker, Guido LWL Münster Münster H D 1

116 Kuhtal, Manfred Elbe-Sport Hamburg H F1 2

117 Fahrenkrog, Jürgen Elbe-Sport Hamburg H F2 2

118 Anten, Werner Elbe-Sport Hamburg H D 2

119 Retzlaff, Adelbert Elbe-Sport Hamburg H D 2

135 Braun, Cornelia SG Siemens Holzmann Frankfurt D I 2

136 Krüger, Carmen SG Siemens Holzmann Frankfurt D I 2

137 Krüger, Michael SG Siemens Holzmann Frankfurt H B 2

138 Schmidt, Viola MANKENBERG Lübeck D K 1

139 Dörp, Thomas MANKENBERG Lübeck H C 1

140 Krüger, Uwe MANKENBERG Lübeck H D 1

141 Krüger, Kevin MANKENBERG Lübeck H B 1

142 Fritz, Birgit Die Ballbaren Lübeck D K 1 50
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3 Krüger, Stefan Commerzbank Hamburg H C 2

4 Kalenski, Petra Commerzbank Hamburg D I 2

16 Gembus, Frank SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H F1 2

17 Siekmann, Frank SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H E 2

18 Ahrens, Gerd SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H F2 2

19 Bieniok, Jannik SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H A 2

20 Fischer, Andreas SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H E 2

21 Fischer, Bettina SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover D L 2

22 Sonns, Dieter SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H F2 2

23 Bauer, Carsten SG Stern LC Hannover Hannover H E 2

29 Achtert, André Telekom Oldenburg H B 2

30 Kaiser, Fredo Telekom Oldenburg H C 2

31 Schulte-Siering, Joachim FA WST Oldenburg H D 2

40 Grimm, Michael BHB 2001 Berlin H A 1

48 Theis-Franke, Jörg Stadtverwaltung Hanau H F1 1

49 Kreibich, Reinhard Stadtverwaltung Hanau H F1 1

51 Wichmann, Sabine SG Stern Sindelfingen D K 2

52 Bauer, Dieter SG Stern Sindelfingen H D 2

53 Bayer, Armin SG Stern Sindelfingen H F2 2

54 Bender, Heinz SG Stern Sindelfingen H D 2

56 Goihl, Hermann SG Stern Sindelfingen H D 2

59 Nissler, Andreas SG Stern Sindelfingen H D 2

60 Poltrock, Peter SG Stern Sindelfingen H C 2

61 Stalder, Thomas SG Stern Sindelfingen H C 2

62 Starke, Rolf SG Stern Sindelfingen H D 2

63 Weerts, Birgit HeiPei&Co Oldenburg D K 2

64 Weerts, Norbert OLB Oldenburg H D 2

65 Geerdes, Edith OLB Oldenburg D H 2

66 Janssen, Detlef Airbus Oldenburg H C 2

68 Rezler, Alexander Mahle Stuttgart H C 1

69 La Cerra, Raffaele Mahle Stuttgart H C 1

70 Türk, Musa Mahle Stuttgart H C 1

71 Ade, Hannes Mahle Stuttgart H D 1

82 Friedl, Wolfgang Mahle Stuttgart H C 1

83 Frühklug-Risch, Claus Mahle Stuttgart H D 1

98 Hardtke, Daniel TKD Quelle Berlin H A 2

99 Hardtke, Juliana TKD Quelle Berlin D G 2

100 Donner, Ines TKD Quelle Berlin D G 2

101 Donner, Jaden TKD Quelle Berlin H C 2

104 Hildebrand, Peter TKD Quelle Berlin H F2 2

105 Schauß, Jürgen TKD Quelle Berlin H F2 2

106 Beßer, Klaus TKD Quelle Berlin H F2 2

107 Rietz, Jürgen TKD Quelle Berlin H C 2

115 Berlin, Anton LWL Münster Münster H B 1

134 Berg, Johann SG Siemens Holzmann Frankfurt H B 1 45
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28 Krüger, Andreas Hamburg Port Authority Hamburg H C 1

33 Prediger, Herbert Commerzbank Frankfurt H C 1

34 Prediger, Christian Commerzbank Frankfurt H A 1

72 Petry, Jürgen ThyssenKrupp Stahl Duisburg H F2 2

73 Beuer, Kurt ThyssenKrupp Stahl Duisburg H F2 2

80 Wülfken, Lars Aurubis Hamburg H C 1

81 Leirs, Kathleen Aurubis Hamburg D G 1

84 Eckert, Gundolf ZF Berlin Berlin H D 1

85 Zander, Juliane ZF Berlin Berlin D I 1

110 Teixeira-Silva, Abel LWL Münster Münster H F1 2

111 Deppe, Lothar LWL Münster Münster H F2 2

112 König, Marco LWL Münster Münster H C 2

113 König, Stefanie LWL Münster Münster D K 2

114 Reinker, Guido LWL Münster Münster H D 2

134 Berg, Johann SG Siemens Holzmann Frankfurt H B 2 15
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5 Hoes, Rainer OL Restposten Küste H C 1

6 Hoes, Romana OL Restposten Küste D H 1

7 Kapels, Detlef OL Restposten Küste H D 1

8 Kapels, Frederik OL Restposten Küste H B 1

9 Trentmann, Sonja Europins Küste D I 1

10 Janßen, Manfred Telekom Oldenburg H D 1

11 Kapels, Heike HeiKa Oldenburg D K 1

26 Siefert, Elke SSB AG Stuttgart D K 2

27 Siefert, Rainer SSB AG Stuttgart H D 2

28 Krüger, Andreas Hamburg Port Authority Hamburg H C 2

32 Blanke, Sabine TT STARS Bremen D L 2

33 Prediger, Herbert Commerzbank Frankfurt H C 2

34 Prediger, Christian Commerzbank Frankfurt H A 2

44 Fräderich, Patrick Team Sumo Hannover H A 1

45 Scheer, Roland Team Sumo Hannover H E 1

46 N.N. Team Sumo Hannover H A 1

47 Walkenhorst, Jens Team Sumo Hannover H E 1

57 Haag, Thomas SG Stern Sindelfingen H E 1

58 Hein, Andreas SG Stern Sindelfingen H D 1

74 Brouwer, Helmut BIE-Bowling Bielefeld H F1 1

75 Karadeniz, Doris BIE-Bowling Bielefeld D M 1

76 Hoffmann, Ulli BIE-Bowling Bielefeld H F1 1

77 Hoffmann, Daniel BIE-Bowling Bielefeld H E 1

78 Irfan, Tim BIE-Bowling Bielefeld H B 1

79 Niedermeyer, Meik BIE-Bowling Bielefeld H B 1

80 Wülfken, Lars Aurubis Hamburg H C 2

81 Leirs, Kathleen Aurubis Hamburg D G 2

86 Leck, Jan Niklas Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H A 1

87 Leck, Stephan Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H B 1

88 Rößler, Maik Ulf Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H B 1

89 Haase, Heiko Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H C 1

90 Großefeste, Stefan Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H C 1

91 Mendikowski, Peter Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H D 1

92 Barthelmes, Dieter Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H E 1

93 Goldmann, Uwe Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H F2 1

94 Müller, Petra Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven D K 1

95 Rüsch, Petra Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven D L 1

97 Krügel, Petra Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven D M 1

108 Storch, Heiko Selectric Münster H C 1

120 Markwa, Hans-Jürgen Jungheinrich Hamburg H F1 1

121 Markwa, Rita Jungheinrich Hamburg D L 1

124 Kunert, Volker HHLA Hamburg H F2 2

125 Krüger, Karsten HHLA Hamburg H F1 2

126 Krüger, Joachim HHLA Hamburg H F1 2

127 Blaudzun, Torsten HHLA Hamburg H F1 2

138 Schmidt, Viola MANKENBERG Lübeck D K 2

139 Dörp, Thomas MANKENBERG Lübeck H C 2

140 Krüger, Uwe MANKENBERG Lübeck H D 2

141 Krüger, Kevin MANKENBERG Lübeck H B 2

142 Fritz, Birgit Die Ballbaren Lübeck D K 2 50
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1 Endreß, Maren Commerzbank Hamburg D M 2

2 Endreß, Rudi Commerzbank Hamburg H D 2

5 Hoes, Rainer OL Restposten Küste H C 2

6 Hoes, Romana OL Restposten Küste D H 2

7 Kapels, Detlef OL Restposten Küste H D 2

8 Kapels, Frederik OL Restposten Küste H B 2

9 Trentmann, Sonja Europins Küste D I 2

10 Janßen, Manfred Telekom Oldenburg H D 2

11 Kapels, Heike HeiKa Oldenburg D K 2

12 Albert, Horst Greenhorn 72 Berlin H F2 2

13 Albert, Beate Greenhorn 72 Berlin D L 2

14 Richter, Jürgen Greenhorn 72 Berlin H C 2

40 Grimm, Michael BHB 2001 Berlin H A 2

41 Lehmeier, Jochen BHB 2001 Berlin H F1 2

42 Titze, Sabine BHB 2001 Berlin D L 2

43 Titze, Steffen BHB 2001 Berlin H E 2

44 Fräderich, Patrick Team Sumo Hannover H A 2

45 Scheer, Roland Team Sumo Hannover H E 2

46 N.N. Team Sumo Hannover H A 2

47 Walkenhorst, Jens Team Sumo Hannover H E 2

57 Haag, Thomas SG Stern Sindelfingen H E 2

58 Hein, Andreas SG Stern Sindelfingen H D 2

68 Rezler, Alexander Mahle Stuttgart H C 2

69 La Cerra, Raffaele Mahle Stuttgart H C 2

70 Türk, Musa Mahle Stuttgart H C 2

71 Ade, Hannes Mahle Stuttgart H D 2

74 Brouwer, Helmut BIE-Bowling Bielefeld H F1 2

75 Karadeniz, Doris BIE-Bowling Bielefeld D M 2

76 Hoffmann, Ulli BIE-Bowling Bielefeld H F1 2

77 Hoffmann, Daniel BIE-Bowling Bielefeld H E 2

78 Irfan, Tim BIE-Bowling Bielefeld H B 2

79 Niedermeyer, Meik BIE-Bowling Bielefeld H B 2

82 Friedl, Wolfgang Mahle Stuttgart H C 2

83 Frühklug-Risch, Claus Mahle Stuttgart H D 2

86 Leck, Jan Niklas Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H A 2

87 Leck, Stephan Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H B 2

88 Rößler, Maik Ulf Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H B 2

89 Haase, Heiko Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H C 2

90 Großefeste, Stefan Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H C 2

91 Mendikowski, Peter Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H D 2

92 Barthelmes, Dieter Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H E 2

93 Goldmann, Uwe Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven H F2 2

94 Müller, Petra Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven D K 2

95 Rüsch, Petra Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven D L 2

97 Krügel, Petra Ing.-Büro Mendikowski Cuxhaven D M 2

115 Berlin, Anton LWL Münster Münster H B 2 46
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15 Richter, Petra Greenhorn 72 Berlin D L 2

84 Eckert, Gundolf ZF Berlin Berlin H D 2

85 Zander, Juliane ZF Berlin Berlin D I 2

108 Storch, Heiko Selectric Münster H C 2

120 Markwa, Hans-Jürgen Jungheinrich Hamburg H F1 2

121 Markwa, Rita Jungheinrich Hamburg D L 2 6
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48 Theis-Franke, Jörg Stadtverwaltung Hanau H F1 2

49 Kreibich, Reinhard Stadtverwaltung Hanau H F1 2

122 Reischmann, Angela BAM Bowler e.V. Möchengladbach D H 2

123 Reischmann, Michael BAM Bowler e.V. Möchengladbach H C 2 4
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